
Updated: 12-5-19

All Games

Girls - 5:30pm, Boys - 7:00pm

DECEMBER

Thursday, December 5 vs. North River 

Tuesday, December 10 vs. OSD 

Thursday, December 12 vs. Naselle

Tuesday, December 17 vs. Fort Vancouver – Girls

Tuesday, December 17 vs. Firm Foundation – Boys 

Thursday, December 19 @ Three Rivers Christian 

JANUARY

Thursday, January 9 vs. Columbia Adventist

Saturday, January 11 @ OSD – Girls Game 2:00pm; Boys Game 4:00pm 

Tuesday, January 14 @ Columbia Adventist – Girls 

Tuesday, January 14 @ Firm Foundation – Boys 

Thursday, January 16 @ Fort Vancouver 

Tuesday, January 21 vs. Three Rivers Christian 

Thursday, January 23 vs. Jewell

Monday, January 27 @ Columbia Adventist 

WSBC – January 30 – February 1 @ Utah School for the Deaf

FEBRUARY

Tuesday, February 4 vs. Hudsons Bay

Thursday, February 6 @ Naselle


